

## DeKalb County Government

## Legislation Details

Type:ResolutionStatus:ActionFile created:2/22/2018In control:Board of CommissionersOn agenda:3/27/2018Final action:3/27/2018	File #:	2018-1664	Version:	1	Name:			
	Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Action		
<b>On agenda:</b> 3/27/2018 <b>Final action:</b> 3/27/2018	File created:	2/22/2018			In control:	Board of Commissioners		
	On agenda:	3/27/2018			Final action:	3/27/2018		
Parks and Cultural Affairs (RPCA). Consists of providing landscaping and maintenance services County public grounds and parks sites. This request is to terminate for convenience and award t	Title:	C - Cancellation of Contract No. 995553 for Landscape Maintenance Service for use by Recreation, Parks and Cultural Affairs (RPCA). Consists of providing landscaping and maintenance services for County public grounds and parks sites. This request is to terminate for convenience and award to MJ Lawn and Maintenance Services, Inc. and Flex Landscaping. Monthly Total Amount Not To Exceed:						

## Indexes:

## Attachments: 1. Agenda Notes, 2. Agenda Item Report, 3. Agenda Item Report

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/27/2018	1	Board of Commissioners	approved	Pass
3/13/2018	1	PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee	recommended for approval.	Pass
3/13/2018	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass